
Particulars

Closing

Debit / Income Credit / Expenses Balance

Monthly Summary 2017157.87 Dr

April.2021 262000.00 1804675.10 474482.77 Dr

May 2021 6992659.00 50060.50 7417081.27 Dr

June 2021 17.70 7417063.57 Dr

July 2021 10000.00 247684.20 7179379.37 Dr

August 2021 7384801.00 2305815.60 12258364.77 Dr

September 2021 105000.00 6500481.00 5862883.77 Dr

October 2021 99000.00 4408079.65 1553804.12 Dr

November 2021 147659.00 328786.45 1372676.67 Dr

December 2021 10000.00 833206.50 549470.17 Dr

January 2022 20000.00 66090.70 503379.47 Dr

February 2022 14106.00 62724.40 454761.07 Dr

March 2022 30000.00 226438.80 258322.27 Dr

Grand Total 15075225.00 16834060.60 258322.27 Dr
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1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Transactions
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